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Name

sadia sohail

HAFIZA EISHA JAMEEL
Maryam Hamid

Maryam Abbas

Samiya Rehman

ABU HAIRARA

Javeria shoukat

ANEESA NADEEM

AYESHA .
Dua Fatima
Kinza Javid
Amina Azhar
Shiza Arshad
Umme Habiba
Arfa Azeem
Mahammad Naeem jutt
Fiza Asad
Tania Riaz
Amina Batool

Muhammad Zubair
Muhammad khalid

Maryam Farooq
Muhammad Umar Farooq
Khadija Saeed

Ayesha Arshad
Muhammad nauman
Eman fatima

Muhammad Saad

Father Name

sohail asghar
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
Hamid Bilal
Muhammad Abbas
Abdul Rahman
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
Shoukat Ali

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
AKHTAR

FARYAD ALI
Zeeshan Akhtar
Muhammad Javed
Azhar Igbal Suppal
Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad Aslam
Muhammad Azeem
Ashraf Ali

Asad

Muhammad Riaz
Tahir Aziz
Muhammad Khakid

Muhammad farooq
Muhammad Farooq
Muhammad Saeed
Arshad Ali
Muhammad ashfaq
Rafaqat ali

Mirza Ramzan Shahid

Undergraduate Program (Morning Programs)

Date of Birth
2007-09-11
2006-10-09
2007-05-10
2005-06-19
2005-09-23
2008-04-16
2006-06-27
2005-12-20

2003-09-17
2006-01-15
2006-08-02
2006-03-31
2005-10-02
2007-06-25
2006-11-03
2001-06-24
2007-08-22
2007-11-20
2004-04-30
2001-05-06

2005-10-25
2005-08-25
2005-02-04
2005-12-16
2006-09-29
2006-05-17
2006-02-16
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Score
62.68
62.66
61.9
61.84
61.69
60.54
59.86
59.81

59.5

59.04
58.98
58.88
57.47
57.24
56.78
56.54
55.69
53.94
53.82
53.62

52.88
49.05
47.87
47.78
47.56
47.44
45.8
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